as these particulars.  These particulars do not form part of any contract and, except where expressly otherwise stated, offers will be considered only subject to contract.

PRICE

FURTHER INFORMATION

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £279,500 (two hundred and seventy 
nine thousand five hundred pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT 
which would show a purchaser a net initial yield of 8.75%, allowing for the normal 
costs of acquisition.

VAT

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING

In accordance with Anti-Money Laundering Regulations, two forms of